
Invoice Number: 4-346-70066 
Invace Date: Aug 16. 2002 

Account Number: 2292-0750-4 
Page: 1 of 4 

FedErt Tax ID: 71-0427007 

NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Billing Account Shipping Address: 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 US 

Invoice Summary Aug 16, 2002 

Invoice Questions? 
FedEx Account Services 
Phone: (800) 622-1147 M-F 7.6 (CST) 
Fax: (800) 548.3020 
Internet: www.fedex.com 

FedEx Express Services 

Transponation Charges 

Special Handing Charges 

47.00 

10.95 

Total Charges USD.5.. 57.95 

TOTAL THIS INVOICE _USD S 57.95 

The FedEx Ground accounts referenced in this invoice have been transferred and sinned to. are owned by, and we payable to FedEx Express. 

To ensure proper credit pins. rem this portion with Yourpawnent to /tax. 
Mosso do not slot* at fold. Please forako your chock payable to Feat 

Fcr (forge 01 aDTen, it•mk NT,* rdCOnVele ivm on reYteto, ode 

Remittance Advice 
Your payment is due by Aug 31. 2002 

2 2 9 2 0 7504 3 it 7 0 0 6 6 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 9 SO 0 

SP 01 000001 97702 A 1 ASNGLP 

 Wield 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 10022-6843 

Invoice 

Number 

Account 

Number 

Amount 

Due 

4.346.70066 2292.0750.4 USD $ 57.95 

FedEx 
P.O. Box 371461 
Pittsburgh PA 15250-7461 
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Invoice Number: 4-346-70066 
Invoice Date: Aug 16.2002 

Account Number: 2292-0750-4 
Page: 2 of4 

Adjustment Request 
FAX TO (800) 548-3020 

Tracking No..Airbill No. Reason Code Explanation 

{¢ FORE YOU FAX 

Please kiclude detailed explanation for each adjustment request. 

Remember to include recipient's account number or third party's 

account number if applicable. 

From: 

Name 

Business Phone 

Date 

Business Fax 

REASON CODE KEY 
Reason 

Code Description 

DUP Duplicate Eking 
PND Shipment Never Sent 
RATE Incorrect Rates or Pieces 
RRA Rebill Recipient - Include 

Recipient's Account No. 
RSA Rebill Sender 
RTA Rebill Thit Party - Include 

Third Party's Account No. 
SUR Incorrect Surcharge -

Please Explain 
OTHR Other - Please Explain 

This form cannot be used to request Invoice Adjustments due to Service Failures or lack of a POD. 

To request adjustments for Service Failures or lack of a POD. please call 1-800-622-1147. 

visit our internet site at www.ledex.com or register for FIO. 

Fedtz 
Federal Express 

Please Indicate change in address for the account a listed below: 

Account Number: 2292-07S0-4 

Name: 

❑ Physical Address ❑ Billing Address ❑ Mailing Address 

Address: Am.: Seim: 

City: State. Zp 

Phone ( Fax: ( 

AWN:riding &gamut: 

EFTA00217741



Invoice Number: 4-346-70066 

Invoice Date: Aug 16.2002 

Account Number: 2292-0750-4 

Page: 3 of4 

FedEx Express Payment Type Detail (Original) 

Picked up: Aug 08. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Fedex mime uso:2222tex4oassza,

Fuel Surcharge FedEx has applied a luel surcharge ol 2.00% to This shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 0 

Tracking ID 828724083899 Sender Recipient
Service Type FedEx Slandard Overnight LAUREN KWINTNER PAUL BURKHARDT 
Package Type FedEx Envelope NYSG LLC N A PROPERTY INC 

Zone 4 457 MADISON AVE 
Pieces 1 NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 
Yeeighl 0 
Delivered Aug 09. 20020921 
Service 
Area Code AA 

Signed by 0.0AKLEY Total Transportation Charges 

Bundle ID 000 

Transportation Charge 8.35 
Fuel Sticharge 0.13 

Moe 8A8 

Picked up: Aug 08. 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION Feats Mwnal the: 22:203240042270 LC 

Fuel Surcharge FedEri has applied a luel surcharge ol 2.00% to this shpmenl. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 8 

Tracking ID 828724083925 Sender Recipient
Service Type FedEx Pnonw Cnretright LAUREN WINTNER JEFFREY SCHANTZ 
Package Type FedEx Pak NYSG LLC Co THE RITZ CARTTON 
Zone 8 457 MADISON AVE 
Pieces 1 NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

3.0 Ca. 1.0 kgs 
Delivered Aug 09.200209:39 Transportation Owego 12.32 
Service Fuel Sun :barge 0.25 
Area Code Al 

Signed by E.LEE Total Transportation Charges USD $ 12.57 
Bundle ID 000 

Picked up: Aug 09, 2002 Payor: Shipper Reference: NO REFERENCE INFORMATION FodEx Iroanal use: nearrnauzim as 

Fuel Surcharge FedEA has applied a luel surcharge ol 2.00% to Ihis shpmenl. 
1st altempl Aug 10.2002 al 09.08 AM. 
Distance Based Pricing. Zone 7 
FedEx has audded Mis airbill tar correct pieces. weighl. and service. Any changes made are redacted n the invoice arnotml. 

UK
11

11
11

11
1Il

lll 
III

 

Tracking ID 828724083914 Sender Reckdent 
Service Type FedEx Priority Cnierright 
Package Type Customer Packagng 
Zone 7 
Pieces 1 
Weigle 20.0 lbs. 9.1 kgs 
Delivered Aug 12.200212:03 

LAUREN KWINTNER 
NYSG LLC 
457 MADISON AVE 
NEW YORK NY 100224843 US 

Transportation Charge 

FEDERAL EXPRESS ZORRO RANCH 50 

28.33 
Sante Saturday Delivery 10.00 
Area Code AA Fuel Surcharge 257 

Signed by S.PASCUZZI 
Bundle ID 000 Total Transportation Charges USD $ 38.90 

Payment Type Detail Subtotal . _USD 3 57.95 

EFTA00217742



Invoice Number: 4-346-70066 
Inverce Date: Aug 16. 2002 

Account Number: 2292-0750.4 

Page: 4 of 4 

FedEx Ground Reference Chart 

SERVICE CODES 

FedEx Ground 

015 MAPCO. Prepaid. Domestic 
016 COD. Prepaid. Demesne 
017 EWE,. Prepaid. Demme 
018 FedEr Ceound. PPP. Prepaid Donnie 
019 Prepaid. Demesne 
020 MAPCO. Collect. Domestic 
021 Calcrte. Doniosic 
030 COO. Calleol. Domestic 
031 ECOD. Calvet. oorme.ix 
032 C41/, COD. Contd. Donnie 
033 Guaranteed Funds 000. WWI. Domestic 

136 Coxed Prolrakl.NK Return 
408 Guaranteed Funds 000. Repartl, Domestic 
40$ Cash COD. Repent Domestic 
410 haPCO. COO. Repoli Maxine 
411 MAPCO. COD. Cohn,. Domingo 
412 Ai.esPOD. ECOD. Pomba. Demesne 
413 040)PCO. ECOD. Contd. Darassle 
414 /4403PCO. PAP. Propo4 Domolec 
415 PaaPCO.Guananlood Funds COO. Ppd. Dan 
416 autoPOD. Cash COO Flied. Nowak 
417 Ell Nd Party. Domostv 
418 Btl 3rd Party. A‘PoPOD. Don/colic 
419 Dl 3rd Party, COO. DaTssic 
420 Oil 3rd stub. Cmersenead Foto COO. Dom 
421 Dl 3rd Party. cam coo. Dominos 
422 Bt1Reopient. Domenic 
423 Bil Reopiam.AutoP00. Damask 
424 Bt1 Reopient. COO. Domestic 
425 Bil Plaopiam. Guaranteed Funds COO. Dom. 
426 Ba Reopient. Cash COD. Dom 
427 A..caPCO.C.vh COD. Colas. Damosac 
428 AveoPCO.Guaranleed Funds CCD. COWL Dom 
429 ECOO. 13113rd Party. Damesse 
430 AraPCO.CCO. 8113rd Petty. Domestic 
431 AseaPCO. ECOD. 86 3rd Party. Domestic 
432 44031.00. Cash coo. Bil 3rtiPany. Domosirt 
433 AUSPCO.Guaranleed Funds COD. 13113rd Party. Dorn. 
434 E0313. Ell Rd: opera. Domestic 
465 AV/4PC°. CCO. 811 Fkcidenl. Domestic 
436 0.i..63PCO. ECOO. SO Reopioni. Danosiic 
437 Ar/OPCO. Cash COO. Bt1 Recipitel. Dwelt 
438 A‘raPCO. Guarani/6d Funds C00. Ell Raelsioni. Dom. 

FedEx International Ground 
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tortoP00. Prepaid 
COO. Repaid 
ECOO. Peeped 
PRP. Prepaid 
Prepaid 
MAPCO. Collect 
Colon 
Guararteed Funds COO. Prepaid 
Cash COD. Piopad 
AUSPCO. COO. Peeped 
haPCO.Cdkci 
AUSPCO. ECOD. Repaid 
AstsPC0.1031). Wed 
040)PCO. PRP. Pined 
AstsPCO.Cluaianieed Funds COM ProMo 
PasPCO. Cash cal. Prepaid 
Oil 3r4Sarly 
Bil 3rd Pony. ActoP00 

3rel Party. COO 
Bil 3rd Pony. Guaranteed Fulls COO 
Oil 3rd Party. Coen COD 
Ell Reopiani 
81 Heopienl. AutoP00 
81 Reopiem. COO 
Cal Pepin Guaranteed Funds COO 
Bil Receive cam coo 

FEDEX HOME DELIVERY SERVICE CODES 

80) 
804 
699 
810 
814 
818 
820 
824 
828 
830 
831 
8% 
836 
837 
838 
839 
840 
841 
84.2 
850 
851 
852 
853 
854 
855 
856 
857 
858 
859 
860 
861 
862 
864 
864 
865 
866 
869 
870 
871 
872 
873 
874 
875 
876 
877 
876 
879 
840 
881 
862 
883 
884 

888 
816 

887 

ae.toPOD. Prepoo 
Propad 
Sonalure. Ponied 
Eyler. AsdoPOD. Peeped 
Evening. Prepaid 
Evening, Signabfie. Prepaid 
Oulu cotton. AutoPW. Porpaid 
Dale Certain. Prepaid 
Oulu Conan. Sienna°. Repaid 
rcpoinanem.AuloPCO. Prepaid 
Appolnlinent Prepaid 
*441 MukPOD. Prepaid 
Acta Siemer*, Prepaid 
Evening. Ad WOD. Prepaid 
Feeney. but Sprina. Prcoad 
Dale Certain. Adoll AtrOPCO. Prepaid 
Daio Goram. Rauh Signature. Rapid 
PCpanimrrt Adul DInekte. Prepaid 
Appointenom Adul:P00. Repaid 
Be 3rd Part, 
BO NO P4171. M410 POD 

3,8Bn  Pang. S onature 
Emery Cm 3.0 Paly 
(+ening. Gal 3rd Puny. AuiciPOD 
avenue. Oil 3.41 Pany.ScovAire 
Dam Certain. 81318 Party 
Dale Certain. Oil 3.0 Party. 0.440PCO 
Oulu Conan. 8I NV Pany. Signature 
mcporrimern Oil 3,0 Pony 
AppOOMMOM Bit 3,4 Party. AutoPCO 
DM 3rd Party. .4)1 knoP00 
883rd xam. A041 Shavture 
Evening. Oil 3'd Paly. Mut AutoP00 
Evening. 84l 3rd Puny. Adut &snare 
Dale Certain. Bt1 3rti Pony. PAM 4444P00 
Dom Certain. B1 3rd Pany. A4411 Sonata 
DM ReoPienl 
BM is.xpontaxoPoo 
BM rwcpont. Signature 
Erwin, Oil Reopent 
snouts. Gil norapani. AusaF013 
Ewan; Bri Anne ml $9-alure 
Oulu Certain. Bit Room" 
Dale Cena.n. Bl Aeoplerl.AoloP00 
Dom Certain. Bit rtoopierc stamen 
mgaomenent Oil Apparent 
Appatntmom Gal actopiert Atli/POD 
Dr Reopent. 4.0.4161400D 
58 isocoont. AAA Sanest,. 
Eronrtg. Oil necisent. Adul AuloP00 
Evening. Gil nocapant Mat Signature 
Dole Cenam, Bit Ileoppet Mut AutoP00 
Dom Conan. Bit rtoopier4 mut sisnasso 
PaCailmem Oil Repent( Adul Somme 
Appoinimom 811 Roomer( Ada AuloP00 

ZONE DEFINII IONS 

28 Gnaurd Serves 48 crol9..:. • 
SoMaa to Hawaii 

10 Sento to Poen° Arco 
It SpNcot 
17 Servs:eta Macke 
22 Sento wain Alaska 
23 &Meehan Alaska 
2$ Sento from Alaska 
51854 UMW copula 
92 & 96 Service Iron 'two. IDelerred) 

OTHER CHARGE CODE DEFINITIONS 

(2) 
(3) 
(4) 
(5) 
(1) 
(7) 
(8) 
(9) 
(10) 
(II) 
(12) 
(13) 
(14) 
(IS) 
(IS) 
(20) 
(21) 
(22) 
R3) 
(24) 
(25) 
126) 
(27) 
128) 
129) 
(30) 
(31) 
P2) 
(33) 
(34) 
(35) 
(36) 
(37) 
(38) 
(39) 
(40) 
(41) 
(42) 
(43) 
(44) 
µ6) 
(46) 
(47) 
(48) 
(49) 
(50) 
(Si) 
(52) 
(3) 
(54) 

C.O.D. (Cold on Delvery) 
A0.0. (Aelmenteagemeni of Dowry) 
Cal Tag 
Cwruao a. 84' CombroS Length anfOrili 
DtKlere0 Vale 
Adetcas Correelon 
Hazardous Plated 
AualliCIIIC Real of Detnary 
Amisand 
oratory Exim Swoop Foo 
04ennsitt 1504? 
Meant C.O.D.. 24 Mum 
Enebent C.O.O.. 48 Mum 
FedEr Ground ResklenSal 
FOE. Ground Rosnordal RUIIII 
Piet Rehm TranI.IPOn Fee 
FOE. scraturo Hum oessory 
FedEr Cale Certain Home Delray 
FodE4 Amonimont Horne Dahery 
Fed& Evening Home D64,0HY 
RAE. Home Delvery Holoorda, 
Fere Horne Delvvy Row:kraal Aural 
Cash C.O.G. Charge 
COSI, eon. I$  Denary Cameo 
Cash C.O.D. EXIM omoronco Chime 
Prenle/Delhiry Athanlage Paige 
RAE. Home DelowyForecOapoororrtnt 
Fed& Home Dr/Way &mileage Oat of Semite Area 
RAE. Home Delvery Surcharge • 1.122100US heatalial 
Frit Homo Delvcry Surcharge • Ovor 70 Pounds 
Fed& Home Delotwy Sachem. COD Package 
Fuel Surcharge 
Overnze ulDie Contra° Lenge, cod Ow. 
Oversize a 108' et Urge+ 
O.1.12 le , 137 Combnatl lenglh zed Gilh 
6-64Samccial Othescie Rachel cameo 
Grads Coeds S Smite, Tax • CST 
Canada Furrnarizod and Swoop Tax • HST 
Grads Oudhec arks Tax • DST 
Ro:cr, ea 
18.1 All", 
Code Cad Dodo, Surcharge 
Conic' dated Delwin PC4,6411 
Can:chute° Returns PaCugia 24,0- 2x6a8 
C0, 10,0464 netvms PaCgade 4.4.6.4x8.12 
00%Eldit0d Rotums PaeStagif &deaf 
Cansoiamea Returns Padua* tlx1Col2 100 Nt6 
Gansoirlalvd Aelums Paduge Al Chair 
Cansolckved Reiums Cassia, Padrapo 
Rehm, Manager 
Secure, Surcharge 
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